Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 73573

Ballots Cast: 8734

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 84

Precinct: OSWEGO 25(Voter Turnout: 11% - Total Registered Voters: 988)

Contest: OSWEGO VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
BRIAN THOMAS (REP) 0

DONNIE L SOARD (REP) 0

JUDY SOLLINGER (IND) 0

PAM PARR (IND) 0

LUIS PEREZ (IND) 0

Contest: OSWEGO TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name Total Votes
MICHAEL F. BECKER (REP) 42

DAN KOUKOL (IND) 34

BRIAN LECLERCQ (IND) 28
Contest: OSWEGO TOWNSHIP CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
KENNETH HOLMSTROM (IND) 52
STEPHEN YOUHANAIE (REP) 48
Contest: OSWEGO TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Candidate Name Total Votes
DAVID E. MAHER (IND) 79

NO CANDIDATE FILED (REP) 0

Contest: OSWEGO TWP.HWY.COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Total Votes

Vote %

[oNeoNeoNeNe]

Vote %
40.38
32.69
26.92

Vote %
52
48

Vote %
100

Vote %

page 1/3



ROBERT D. ROGERSON (IND)
JEFFREY S. CHRISTIANSEN (REP)
TOM COOK (IND)

AARON GROSSKOPF (IND)
TERRY OLSON (IND)

CLAUDE AINSWORTH (IND)

Contest: OSWEGO TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

DIANE SELMER (REP)
LEAH PHILPOT (REP)
DONNA L. STANLEY (IND)
WILLIAM B. SMALL (IND)
TOM YACKLEY (IND)
ALLYSON JACOBSEN (IND)
JAN ALEXANDER (IND)

Contest: OSWEGO LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

TERRY TAMBLYN (NON)
KRISTINE HEIMAN (NON)
AIMEE LONG (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name

BRENT LIGHTFOOT (NON)
DANIELLE PAUL (NON)

TONI MORGAN (NON)
MATTHEW BAUMAN (NON)
HEATHER MOYER (NON)
MICHAEL G. MCDOWELL (NON)
ROBERT GRAVES (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

40
24
19
14

N Ol

Total Votes
59
47
44
42
41
41
30

Total Votes
68

63

62

4

Total Votes
12
10

O WwWo N oo

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MEMBERS-T37N R7E

Candidate Name
ROBERT W. BRENART (NON)

Total Votes
67

38.46
23.08
18.27
13.46
4.81
1.92

Vote %
19.41
15.46
14.47
13.82
13.49
13.49
9.87

Vote %
34.52
31.98
31.47
2.03

Vote %
21.82
18.18
16.36
14.55
12.73
10.91
5.45

0

Vote %
70.53

page2/3



WRITE-IN (NON) 28

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MEMBERS-REM.TWPS

Candidate Name Total Votes
GARRETT KATULA (NON) 62
JASON SENFFNER (NON) 48
JEFFREY A. FAPP (NON) 34

Contest: WAUBONSEE CCD 516 TRUSTEES

Candidate Name Total Votes
JAMES K. "JIM" MICHELS (NON) 66
ROGER T. HARRIS (NON) 60
JIMMIE DELGADO (NON) 60

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES (GRUNDY AND KENDALL)

Candidate Name Total Votes
JEFF HANFORD (NON) 82

29.47

Vote %
43.06
33.33
23.61

Vote %
35.48
32.26
32.26

Vote %
100

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

