
Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 73573

Ballots Cast: 8734

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 84

Precinct: OSWEGO 25(Voter Turnout: 11% - Total Registered Voters: 988)

Contest: OSWEGO VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BRIAN THOMAS (REP)	0	0
DONNIE L SOARD (REP)	0	0
JUDY SOLLINGER (IND)	0	0
PAM PARR (IND)	0	0
LUIS PEREZ (IND)	0	0

Contest: OSWEGO TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MICHAEL F. BECKER (REP)	42	40.38
DAN KOUKOL (IND)	34	32.69
BRIAN LECLERCQ (IND)	28	26.92

Contest: OSWEGO TOWNSHIP CLERK

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KENNETH HOLMSTROM (IND)	52	52
STEPHEN YOUHANAIE (REP)	48	48

Contest: OSWEGO TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DAVID E. MAHER (IND)	79	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED (REP)	0	0

Contest: OSWEGO TWP.HWY.COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

ROBERT D. ROGERSON (IND)	40	38.46
JEFFREY S. CHRISTIANSEN (REP)	24	23.08
TOM COOK (IND)	19	18.27
AARON GROSSKOPF (IND)	14	13.46
TERRY OLSON (IND)	5	4.81
CLAUDE AINSWORTH (IND)	2	1.92

Contest: OSWEGO TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DIANE SELMER (REP)	59	19.41
LEAH PHILPOT (REP)	47	15.46
DONNA L. STANLEY (IND)	44	14.47
WILLIAM B. SMALL (IND)	42	13.82
TOM YACKLEY (IND)	41	13.49
ALLYSON JACOBSEN (IND)	41	13.49
JAN ALEXANDER (IND)	30	9.87

Contest: OSWEGO LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TERRY TAMBLYN (NON)	68	34.52
KRISTINE HEIMAN (NON)	63	31.98
AIMEE LONG (NON)	62	31.47
WRITE-IN (NON)	4	2.03

Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BRENT LIGHTFOOT (NON)	12	21.82
DANIELLE PAUL (NON)	10	18.18
TONI MORGAN (NON)	9	16.36
MATTHEW BAUMAN (NON)	8	14.55
HEATHER MOYER (NON)	7	12.73
MICHAEL G. MCDOWELL (NON)	6	10.91
ROBERT GRAVES (NON)	3	5.45
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)	0	0

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MEMBERS-T37N R7E

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ROBERT W. BRENART (NON)	67	70.53

WRITE-IN (NON)	28	29.47
----------------	----	-------

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MEMBERS-REM.TWPS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
GARRETT KATULA (NON)	62	43.06
JASON SENFFNER (NON)	48	33.33
JEFFREY A. FAPP (NON)	34	23.61

Contest: WAUBONSEE CCD 516 TRUSTEES

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JAMES K. "JIM" MICHELS (NON)	66	35.48
ROGER T. HARRIS (NON)	60	32.26
JIMMIE DELGADO (NON)	60	32.26

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES (GRUNDY AND KENDALL)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JEFF HANFORD (NON)	82	100